

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4725 OF 2011

JAGTAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
For Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up for final disposal on September 4, 2012.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master